Rang

10
11
12

13

Stnr.

15

18

17

21

14

19

20

12

10

11

13

16

22

Teilnehmer

Birger Sandra
Hamscha Sabine
Jantschgi Margit
Svejnoha Gerald
Beyer Sabine

Pils Sabrina
Schmid Jasmin
Mladek Sonja
Poélimann Thomas
Krénzl Sabrina
Klar Sabine
PaRecker Pia
Rudolf Angelika
Redl Claudia
Wittmann Silvia
Maganja Urska
Schratt Leo
Trummer Evi
Kernbichler Katrin

Kozma Klaudia

1. Lauf Monster Cup 2023 - 06 A-Lauf (01.05.2023)

LK2/L

Hund
Dej

Izzy

Art
Josie
Barney
Sam
Henry
Idefix
Mylo
Dean
Lukida
Just Perfect Ylvie
Elinor
Escapee
Flori
Freya
Leyla
Flip
CASSY

Yolo

Lange: 219m

Verein

ORV HSV Kindtal

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

ORV HSV Heimbautal

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Wienerwald

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Linz/Kronstorf

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West

OGV Wienerwald

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Kindtal

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

Normzeit: 56.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2

ZF

dognhow

Richter:
Maxzeit: 100.000

Zeit

39.06

48.06

54.27

39.26

40.05

41.64

42.45

43.09

54.49

38.84

43.43

46.57

54.42

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

m/Sek

5.61

4.56

4.04

5.58

5.47

5.08

4.02

5.64

5.04

4.70

4.02

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



